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Koht Kasutajanimi

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

Kameeleon
Eerik33
hulkur
pisipaha
ranna3
Krubi
sadam3
Setu

TiiT
Mimm
paprikas
poffic
valdeko
Metsmees

kortik

Lahendatud
Oktoobris

434
431
433
389
434
113
433
169
114

406
358
357
316
279

Esikohad
Oktoobris

Turniir
Novembris

80
60
90
100
70
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DNS
DNS

Jaanuar -
September

4490
4312
4186
4112
3994
4204
3735
3795
3817
3887
3376
3326
2601
2594
2471

Kokku

5005
4803
4716
4616
4501
4379
4168
3967
3956
3888
3783
3712
2958
2920
2755

-202
-289
-389
-504
-626
-837
-1038
-1049
-1117
-1222
-1293
-2047
-2085
-2250
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nero

1948
antsuonu
allever
AlQaholic
sofi
Reginalaur
penak2
Volvo
suusahunt
umbluu
tarmol74
Krahvinna
Glorrandir
eria
Abhig8208
Rolf
sennah56
riksman

tizio

33
369
222
246
282
101
245
312
195
147
186
162
207
152
149
183

100
127
30
49
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2706
2355
2390
2314
2228
2275
1980
1765
1845
1683
1596
1460
1372
1398
1246
1170
1262
1016

979

818

678

2741
2724
2612
2560
2535
2389
2225
2081
2040
1831
1783
1623
1579
1550
1395
1353
1264
1116
1106
848
727

-2264
-2281
-2393
-2445
-2470
-2616
-2780
-2924
-2965
3174
-3222
-3382
-3426
-3455
3610
-3652
-3741
-3889
-3899
-4157
-4278
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gaismodo
kark25
Kalaar

Pepe

sink
HagariPoeg
mustvalge
aids
maiden
taavitaavi
140864
Ruut

kloor

figaro
paharett
tanel92
Loputaja
parts
Meikop

88
31
114
46
51
30
35

39
21

29
12
22
88
18
11

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o

594
634
375
420
414
431
370
388
326
329
330
292
274
251
145
190
189
178
162
126

686
665
489
466
465
461
405
393
365
350
338
321
286
273
233
208
200
181
170
131

-4319
-4340
-4516
-4539
-4540
-4544
-4600
-4612
-4640
-4655
-4667
-4684
-4719
-4732
-4772
-4797
-4805
-4824
-4835
-4874



